

CAINS

340497 - CAINS 1 GAL EXTRA CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING-CASE OF 4

Made especially for Foodservice, Cains Salad dressings are everything you want in variety, versatility, & taste, taste, taste.



MARKETING

Nutrition Facts

128 Servings per container

Serving Size2 Tbsp

Amount Per Serving

Calories150

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1620%

Saturated Fat 2.5 g13%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 5 mg2%

Sodium 170 mg8%

Total Carbohydrates 3 g1%

Dietary Fiber 0 g0%

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 1 g Added Sugars2%

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg0%

Calcium 0 mg0%

Iron 0 mg0%

Potassium 0 mg0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

| Code | Dist Prod Code | GTIN | Calculated Pack |
|-------------|----------------|----------------|-----------------|
| 71E218G0194 | 340497 | 10045200590606 | 4/1 gal |

| Brand | Brand Owner | GPC Description |
|-------|------------------|-----------------------------|
| CAINS | Bay Valley Foods | Dressings/Dips (Perishable) |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Case/Catch Weight | Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|-------------------|-------------------|------------|-----------------|
| 35.001 LBR | 32.8 LBR | No | United States | Undeclared | No |

| Shipping | | | | | | |
|------------|------------|------------|-----------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| Length | Width | Height | Volume | TlxHl | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 12.813 INH | 12.813 INH | 10.563 INH | 1.004 FTQ | 12x4 | 180 Days | 35 FAH / 41 FAH |

ALLERGENS

- C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'
- Milk - C

Eggs - C

Soy - C

Wheat - C

Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N

Tree Nuts - N

Fish - C

Shellfish - NI

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to eat.

INGREDIENTS

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, ROMANO CHEESE MADE FROM COW'S MILK (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), CORN SYRUP, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, GARLIC JUICE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: EGG YOLKS, NONFAT DRY MILK, SALT, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, MOLASSES, CORN SYRUP, WATER, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, DRIED GARLIC, SUGAR, SPICES, TAMARIND, NATURAL FLAVOR), LACTIC ACID, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SPICE, SOY SAUCE (WATER, SOYBEANS, WHEAT, SALT), LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, ANCHOVY (FISH), MUSTARD FLOUR, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), XANTHAN GUM. CONTAINS: ANCHOVY, EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep refrigerated (35-41°F).

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Shake well.

MORE INFORMATION



NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



| | | | | | |
|---------------------|-----|---------------------|-------|--------------|--------|
| Calories | 150 | Total Fat | 16 | Sodium | 170 mg |
| Protein | 1 g | Trans Fat | 0 g | Calcium | 0 mg |
| Total Carbohydrates | 3 g | Saturated Fat | 2.5 g | Iron | 0 mg |
| Sugars | 1 g | Added Sugars | 1 g | Potassium | 0 mg |
| Dietary Fiber | 0 g | Polyunsaturated Fat | | Zinc | |
| Lactose | | Monounsaturated Fat | | Phosphorus | |
| Sucrose | | Cholesterol | 5 mg | | |
| Vitamin A (IU) | | Vitamin D | 0 mcg | Thiamin | |
| Vitamin A (RE) | | Vitamin E | | Niacin | |
| Vitamin C | | Folate | | Riboflavin | |
| Magnesium | | Vitamin B-6 | | Vitamin B-12 | |
| Monosodium | | Sulphites | | Nitrates | |

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



| | | | |
|--------|----------|--------------|-----|
| GLUTEN | CONTAINS | WITHOUT_PORK | YES |
|--------|----------|--------------|-----|